JCGC MENS PROGRAM 2019

DATE OTHER EVENTS WORKING BEES 8.30-9.AM/MEETINGS 7.30 START
3rd MARCH 8.30/9am OPENING DAY -2 PERSON AMBROSE March 2, Working Bee
T March 4 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
10th MARCH 8.30/9am MONTHLY MEDAL-Stroke
"""" 17thMARCH  ©830/9am T Tostableford
24th MARCH 8.30/9am Stableford
"""" 31st MARCH |  830/9am | T stableford T Monday April 1 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
7th APRIL 8.30/9am MONTHLY MEDAL-1ST ROUND CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP Saturday April 6 Working Bee
14th APRIL 8.30/9am Captain vs President Stableford
21st APRIL 8.30/9am Easter Stableford
28th APRIL 8.30/9am Stableford Saturday May 4 Working Bee
""""" SthMAY 0 7830/9am | 'MONTHLY MEDAL-2ND ROUND CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP |1 77 Monday May 6 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
12th MAY 8.30/9am Mothers Day Stableford
""""" 19th MAY T g T T T WENDY WRIGHT -BREAST CANCER- 2 BALLAMBROSE |
26th MAY 8.30-9.00 2-Ball Ambrose Saturday June 1 Working Bee
""""" 2ndJUNE |  11.30-1200 | MONTHLY MEDAL-3RD ROUND CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP || 1" Monday June 3 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
9th JUNE 11.30-12.00 Queen's Birthday Stableford
16th JUNE 11.30-12.00 Stableford/Match Play Round 1
23rd JUNE 11.30-12.00 Stableford e
30th JUNE 11.30-12.00 Stableford July 1 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
"""""""""" 1130-12.00

28th JULY 11.30-12.00 Stableford Saturday August 3 Working Bee
4th AUGUST 11.30-12.00 Stableford Monday 5th August Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
11th AUGUST 11.30-12.00 MONTHLY MEDAL-5TH ROUND CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
25th AUGUST 11.30-12.00 Stableford Saturday September 7 Working Bee
_ASTSEPTEMBER | 830/9am Fathers Day Stableford ] Monday September 2 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
7th SEPTEMBER 8.30am MIXED & MENS 2-BALL AMBROSE
8th SEPTEMBER 8.30/9am ANNUAL MENS TOURNAMENT
15th SEPTEMBER 8.30 /9am MONTHLY MEDAL
22nd SEPTEMBER 8.30/9am MEDAL OF MEDALS Monday October 7 Monthly Meeting 7.30 Clubhouse
29th SEPTEMBER 8.30/9am Stableford Saturday October 5 Working Bee
6th OCTOBER 8.30/9am CLOSING DAY-2 BALL AMBROSE
13th OCTOBER 8.30/9am Stableford
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CHOOK RUNS STARTS WITH DAYLIGHT SAVINGS

every Friday.

VETERANS play 9 holes WEDNESDAY 9.00 am




